WHY CHOOSE MAX
BRACKETS
M
A
X
 B
R
A

*
*
ORDERING GUIDE
Product Part Number Diameter Height Capacity Kit Qty.
Vibration Absorbers for Wall Brackets and Stands
BVD-180 1 3/16” 3/4”
180 lbs.
per piece
4 pieces - *Includes
nuts and washers
BVD-220 1 9/16” 1 9/16”
220 lbs.
per piece
4 pieces - *Includes
nuts and washers
Vibration Absorbers for Roof or Ground Applications
GVD-220 - -
220 lbs. per
piece
4 pieces -
*Includes nuts and
washers
PVC Condensate Water Connection Tray for Wall Brackets
CWT-SM - -
31” x 15”
(W/D)
CWT-LG - -
37” x 16”
(W/D)